LED BR Lamps
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Flood spaces with a wide beam of light while saving up to 80% more
energy with Simply Conserve® BR Lamps. They're ideal for use in recessed
cans, ceiling fixtures, and downlights located in kitchens, hallways,

amconservation.com/warranties.
5-YEAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
SOURCE BULB TYPE WATTAGE CCT OPTIONS
L = LED R30 = BR30 LAMP
R40 = BR40 LAMP
08W = 8 WATTS
11W = 11 WATTS
17W = 17 WATTS
27K = 2700K
50K = 5000K
C24 = Contractor 24-Pack
J8 = California JA8 Compliant